FB-10/100MMC Series Managed/Unmanaged
10/100Mbps Fiber Media Converter User Manual
(Version 1.5)
Beijing Fibridge Co., Ltd.
                               Managed/Unmanaged Media Converter User Manual V1.5
Page 1
Content
1. Overview .................................................................................................................... 3

failure of the switch. Try to connect the converter with PC directly to see if the failure is
not existed.
10. Order information
10.1. Model
FB-10/100MMC Media Converter
FB-CHS Chassis
10.2. Part Number of module or standalone media converter
Note: X should be changed to 1 or 2. When X=1, it means unmanaged converter.
When X=2, it means managed converter
FX-M32CA Multi mode converter, Wavelength 1310nm, SC optical connector,
Standalone, 220VAC power supply
FX-M31CD Multi mode converter, Wavelength 850nm, SC optical connector,
Standalone, -48VDC power supply
FX-S3042CA Single mode converter, Wavelength 1310nm, SC optical connector,
Standalone, 40KM, 220VAC power supply
FX-S3082CA Single mode converter, Wavelength 1310nm, SC optical connector,
Standalone, 80KM, 220VAC power supply
                               Managed/Unmanaged Media Converter User Manual V1.5
Page 15
FX-S3042TM Single mode converter, Wavelength 1310nm, ST optical connector,
Module, 40KM
FX-W3042CA Single strand converter, Wavelength 1310nm, SC optical connector,
Standalone, 40KM, 220VAC power supply
FX-W3043CA Single strand converter, Wavelength 1550nm, SC optical connector,
Standalone, 40KM, 220VAC power supply
FX-W3042CM  Single strand converter, Wavelength 1310nm, SC optical connector,
Module, 40KM
FX-W3043CM  Single strand converter, Wavelength 1550nm, SC optical connector,
Module, 40KM
10.3. Part Number (P/N) of Chassis
FC-216  16-slot chassis, support double redundant power supplies
FC-216-M  Management Card of the chassis